 上海启庞实业有限公司
Shanghai qi pang industrial co., LTD
Kunshan Qipang Mechanical &Electrical Equipment Co., LTD
Product catalogue
第一章  光杆排线器
Chapter 1.Polished Shaft Rolling Ring Drive
         第二章  校直器  矫正器
Chapter 2.Wire Straightener

GP40 型 160*101*129 240 32-77 32 17 50 22 60 85 65 76 70 4-M12 420 11.2 0.5-32
安装说明
LnstallationLnstruction
四大优点  Four Advantages
GP50 型 184*119*149 360 37-77 38 25 60 28 70 96 65 100 80 4-M12 700 33 1-40
GP60 型 220*132*160 360 37-77 38 25 60 28 70 101 65 100 80 4-M12 1000 42 1.5-48
节距调整   机箱在光杆上行走来回不均匀，主要是偏心轴与长方
架的正反角度不等产生的，可调整偏心轴与长方架对称位置，松动刻度
盘两边的固定螺丝，可进行左、右微动改变来回不均匀问题，铝合金壳
需调整机箱后面偏心轴套来实现。
保养   经常要保持光杆和换向机构上有一定的油膜，在拉丝机及有
粉尘场合使用，每天应清理光杆和换向臂机构上的粉尘杂物，以提高光杆和整
机使用寿命和换向灵敏度。
C 型系列排线器安装尺寸图
型号尺寸 D1 D2 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 H1 H2 Md 健槽（宽*深）
GP3-15 Ø 15 Ø 15 430 14 70  36  75 15 M8 5*2.5
GP3-20 Ø 20 Ø 15 450 15 84  45 30 90 15 2M8 5*2.5
GP3-30 Ø30 Ø 20 500 18 125 70 57 40 105 20 2-M8 6*3
GP3-40 Ø 40 Ø 28 700 20 136 80 54 40 124 25 2-M12 8*4
GP3-50 Ø 50 Ø 32 900 22 170 110 61 40 140 25 2-M12 10*5
GP3-60 Ø 60 Ø 38 1200 75 170 110 78 40 160  2-M12 10*5
排线器结构有三架和四架两种，四架推力比三架要大一倍。箱体有铝合金箱体和铸铁
箱体两种型号。
产品简介 Product Brief Introduction
Our company produces a wide range of Smooth Shaft (Rolling Rings) Traverse Drives with different types,
which can meet various requirements of our customers. Among our products, the types PX15-PX30, with housings
of Aluminum alloy, have 3-frame and 4-frame models respectively, the thrust force of the 4-frame model doubling
that of the 3-frame one. GP40 and GP50 have two models, one with the Aluminum alloy housing and the other
with the cast iron one. And PX60 is the cast iron housing. The housing made of cast iron have good rigidity and
reliable positioning, being applicable to the applications which are under the severe environmental conditions
and require large thrust force.
     The Smooth Shaft (Rolling rings) Traverse Drives manufactured by us are characterized with a lot of features
型号尺寸 最大节距 推力：N 重量:kg
GP3-15 11 110 0.9
GP3-20 16 160 1.6
GP3-22 16 160 2
GP3-25 25 260 3
GP3-30 25 260 2.7
GP3-40 32 420 11.2
GP3-50 40 700 33
GP3-60 48 1000 42

（5） 气保焊丝校直器系列 Gas shieldedwelding wire straightening machine series
（6） 非标（特殊或专用）校直器 non-standard(Special or exclusive) straightening machine
校直轮由轴承改制，合金辊套，硬质合金轮制成，按产品规格及客户要求配置。校直轮可以开 V槽，U槽和 R槽。
The straightening roller is made of metal alloy, we can customize V groove, U groove and R groove according the
demand of custom.
产品型号
Product model
线材直径 mm
Wire diameter
辊轮数量
Roller number
辊轮直径 mm
Roller diameter
备注
Note
JZQ0.1-0.3/24.A.V 0.1-0.3 24 7
JZQ0.3-0.5/34.A.V 0.3-0.5 34 12
JZQ0.5-0.8/26.A.V 0.5-0.8 26 16
JZQ0.8-2.0/18.B.V 0.8-2.0 26 23 可定做 14，18，22 轮
JZQ2.0-4.0/18.A.V 2.0-4.0 18 30 可定做 14，22 轮
JZQ4.0-7.0/18.A.V 4.0-7.0 18 44/50 可定做 10,14,22,26 轮
JZQ7.0-12.0/18.A.V 7.0-12.0 18 47/70 可定做 10,14,22,26 轮
JZQ12.0-20.0/18.A.V 12.0-20.0 18 70 可定做 10,14,22,26 轮
JZQ0.8-4.0/5.A.V 0.8-4.0 5 23
JZQ 4.0-10.0/5.A.V 4.0-10.0 5 42
JZQ 4.0-10.0/18.B.V 4.0-10.0 18 42 可定做 10， 14， 22 轮
JZQ 10-20/18.B.V 10.0-20.0 18 70 可定做 10， 14， 22 轮
校直器型号及适用线材范围 Straightening Model and Wire Diameter